Position Other Positions Held

Sheriff-Coroner
District Attorney

Auditor-Controller/County
Clerk

Treasurer/Tax Collector
Assessor-Recorder

Board Of Supervisors-Member
Board Of Supervisors-Member
Board Of Supervisors-Member
Board Of Supervisors-Member

Board Of Supervisors-Chairman

Employer

Lake County
Lake County
Lake County

Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County

Department /
Subdivision

Sheriff-Coroner
District Attorney

Auditor-Controller

Treasurer-Tax Collector
Assessor

Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors

Board Of Supervisors

Total Wages

$140,185
$124,720
$109,714

$106,644
$97,274
$66,075
$65,360
$60,031
$56,921
$50,828

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$40,817
$29,065
$25,618

$24,853
$24,110
$18,733

$9
$18,701
$18,701
$19,014



