Position	Other Positions Held	Employer	Department / Subdivision	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Sheriff-Coroner		Lake County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$140,185	\$40,817
District Attorney		Lake County	District Attorney	\$124,720	\$29,065
Auditor-Controller/County Clerk		Lake County	Auditor-Controller	\$109,714	\$25,618
Treasurer/Tax Collector		Lake County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$106,644	\$24,853
Assessor-Recorder		Lake County	Assessor	\$97,274	\$24,110
Board Of Supervisors-Member		Lake County	Board Of Supervisors	\$66,075	\$18,733
Board Of Supervisors-Member		Lake County	Board Of Supervisors	\$65,360	\$9
Board Of Supervisors-Member		Lake County	Board Of Supervisors	\$60,031	\$18,701
Board Of Supervisors-Member		Lake County	Board Of Supervisors	\$56,921	\$18,701
Board Of Supervisors-Chairman		Lake County	Board Of Supervisors	\$50,828	\$19,014